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T R U S T  S C O R E

90/100

R I S K  L E V E L

LOW
Risk is derived from official safety signals (ratings and recalls)
and heuristic scoring.

This Trust Score is calculated using available federal safety data (specifications, ratings, and model safety campaigns). For VIN-
specific recall status, visit nhtsa.gov/recalls.

Value of This Report This report analyzes more than 150 official data points from the NHTSA (U.S. Department of
Transportation). LionCar processes the complete federal dataset and presents only the most relevant indicators - those
that directly impact the vehicle safety, reliability, and risk level. All information is derived from official public data
sources of the United States Government.

✅  VIN-CONFIRMED RECALL STATUS

No active recalls confirmed for this VIN 
This vehicle has no open VIN-confirmed recalls at the time this report was generated.

✅ RECALL STATUS

✅  No Active Recalls Detected
No open recalls found for this vehicle at the time this report was generated.



��VEHICLE IDENTITY

Make: AUDI

Model: A4

Year: 2023

Trim: S Line quattro Premium

VIN: WAUDAAF42PN007234

Manufacturer: AUDI AG

Plant Country: GERMANY

Plant City: NECKARSULM

��ENGINE & PERFORMANCE

Displacement: 2.0L

Cylinders: 4

Fuel Type: Gasoline

Turbocharger: Yes

⚙️TRANSMISSION & DRIVETRAIN

Transmission Style: Automatic

Drive Type: AWD/All-Wheel Drive

��BODY & DESIGN

Body Class: Sedan/Saloon

Vehicle Type: PASSENGER CAR

Doors: 4



��️SAFETY SYSTEMS

Seat Belt Type: Manual

Electronic Stability Control: Standard

Traction Control: Standard

Lane Departure Warning: Standard

Forward Collision Warning: Standard

Crash Imminent Braking: Standard

Daytime Running Lights: Standard

��DATA SOURCES INCLUDED

✔ NHTSA (U.S. Department of Transportation) – Complete VIN decode dataset (144 official variables)

✔ NCAP Crash Test Ratings (when available for the VIN/model)

✔ Active recall status & safety signals

✔ LionCar Risk Engine™ (VIN-based heuristic analysis)

Disclaimer:
This report includes official NHTSA data and safety ratings. It does not include accident history, title branding,
ownership timeline, insurance loss data, flood damage, or odometer rollback verification.

��Verify Report Authenticity

Scan this QR code to verify

https://ventacar.us/verify?vin=WAUDAAF42PN007234

� �  PREMIUM ONLY
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Federal Vehicle History (NMVTIS)
Unlock complete federal vehicle history through NMVTIS-authorized providers such as ClearVIN.

Complete accident and damage history

Federal title status and branding verification

Multi-state ownership timeline

Total loss and insurance claim records

Odometer fraud detection and verification

Active liens, theft records and export flags

Premium vehicle history data powered by NMVTIS-authorized providers such as ClearVIN. Integration pending.

Unlock Federal History Report


